Individual Best Times (All Time)

Madeleine Glen - (1115851) - Sevenoaks SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:11.41
1:12.62
1:16.95
1:18.30
1:19.90
1:21.02

1:28.00

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:11.41
1:12.62
1:16.95
1:18.30
1:19.90
1:21.02

1:28.00

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

454
431
362
344
324
310
242

WA Pts

454
431
362
344
324
310
242

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

02/12/18
08/07/17
03/01/16
04/10/15
05/07/15
02/05/15
23/11/14

Date

02/12/18
08/07/17
03/01/16
04/10/15
05/07/15
02/05/15
23/11/14

Meet

Sevenoaks Club Championships 2018
Sevenoaks Schools Out For Summer Gala 2017
Dover and Canterbury (Jointly) Icebreaker 2016
Orpington Ojays Season Starter

Guildford City Summer Festival

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015

Sevenoaks Club Championships

Meet

Sevenoaks Club Championships 2018
Sevenoaks Schools Out For Summer Gala 2017
Dover and Canterbury (Jointly) Icebreaker 2016
Orpington Ojays Season Starter

Guildford City Summer Festival

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015

Sevenoaks Club Championships

Venue

Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Kent
Gillingham
Guildford
Medway Park

Sevenoaks

Venue

Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Kent
Gillingham
Guildford
Medway Park

Sevenoaks

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Sevenoaks 4
Sevenoaks 3
Sevenoaks 3
3
Sevenoaks 3
3
4

Club Swam Under Level

Sevenoaks 4
Sevenoaks 3
Sevenoaks 3
3
Sevenoaks 3
3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



