Individual Best Times (All Time)

Madeleine Glen - (1115851) - Sevenoaks SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.41	454	Н	02/12/18	Sevenoaks Club Championships 2018	Sevenoaks	Sevenoaks	4
1:12.62	431	Н	08/07/17	Sevenoaks Schools Out For Summer Gala 2017	Sevenoaks	Sevenoaks	3
1:16.95	362	Н	03/01/16	Dover and Canterbury (Jointly) Icebreaker 2016	Kent	Sevenoaks	3
1:18.30	344	Н	04/10/15	Orpington Ojays Season Starter	Gillingham		3
1:19.90	324	F	05/07/15	Guildford City Summer Festival	Guildford	Sevenoaks	3
1:21.02	310	Н	02/05/15	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015	Medway Park		3
1:28.00	242	Н	23/11/14	Sevenoaks Club Championships	Sevenoaks		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.41	454	Н	02/12/18	Sevenoaks Club Championships 2018	Sevenoaks	Sevenoaks	4
1:12.62	431	Н	08/07/17	Sevenoaks Schools Out For Summer Gala 2017	Sevenoaks	Sevenoaks	3
1:16.95	362	Н	03/01/16	Dover and Canterbury (Jointly) Icebreaker 2016	Kent	Sevenoaks	3
1:18.30	344	Н	04/10/15	Orpington Ojays Season Starter	Gillingham		3
1:19.90	324	F	05/07/15	Guildford City Summer Festival	Guildford	Sevenoaks	3
1:21.02	310	Н	02/05/15	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015	Medway Park		3
1:28.00	242	Н	23/11/14	Sevenoaks Club Championships	Sevenoaks		4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS